2011 Northeast Regional Cyanobacteria Workshop

Fernando Rubio
Email:  frubio@abraxiskits.com

Phone: (215) 357-3911

Dominic Meringolo
Email:  dmeringolo@aquaticcontroltech.com

Phone: (508) 865-1000

Christian Moldaenke

Email:  cmoldaenke@bbe-moldaenke.de

]
>
o
E]
®

Bernadette Kolb
kolbbh@cdm.com
(617) 452-6236

Email:
Phone:

Karen Patterson Greene
Email:  kpg@thecharles.org

Phone: (617)300-8164

Edward Dowling

Email:  edowling@cambridgema.gov
Phone: (617) 349-4780

David Kaplan

Email:  dkaplan@cambridgema.gov
Phone: (617) 349-4799

Patricia Myers
Email: pmyers@onconcord.com
(603) 225-8696

Rodney Sewall

Phone:
Email:  rsewall@concordnh.gov

Phone: (603) 225-5354

Helder Cabral
hcabral@cityofnewport.com
(401) 845-5600

Email:

Phone:

James Bonofiglio
Email:  bonofiglio@worcesterma.gov

Phone: (508) 799-1516

Rebecca Balke
Email:  rbalke@ceiengineers.com
(603) 424-8444

Kristen Berger

Phone:

Email:  kberger@ceiengineers.com

Phone: (800) 725-2550

April 14, 2011
Holiday Inn
Boxborough, MA

Eileen Pannetier
Email:  epannetier@ceiengineers.com

Phone: (603) 424-8444

Chris Bellucci

Email:  christopher.bellucci@ct.gov

Phone: (860) 424-3735

Guy Hoffman

Email guy.hoffman@ct.gov
Phone: (860)424-3733

Traci lott

Email:  traci.iott@ct.gov
Phone: (860) 424-3082

Mandy Smith

Email: ~ mandy.smith@ct.gov
Phone: (860)509-7333

Kimberly Wholean

Email:  kimberly.wholean@ct.gov
Phone: (860) 509-8050

Nicholas Field
Email: nicholas.c.field@dartmouth.edu

Phone: (603) 650-8615

Bob Kortmann, Ph.D.
Email:  bob@ecosystemsconsulting.com

Phone: (860) 742-0744

Dan Myhaver
Email:  dan.myhaver@envirologix.com

Phone: (207) 797-0300

Jackie Duda
Email:  foothillshealth@yahoo.com

Phone: (413)268-8404

Diane Mas
Email:  dmas@fando.com
(413) 452-0445

Amanda Stella

Phone:

Email: astella@fando.com

Phone: (401) 861-3070

Greg Bollard

Email:  MAYWOOD2@aol.com
Phone: (860) 354-4104

Denise Fitch

Email: neciesd@yahoo.com
Phone: (860)354-4104

Diane Hanley
Email: dhanley@metrocast.net

Phone: (603)524-7821

Nicholas Sceggell
Email:  nsceggell@granitestatewater.org

Phone:  (603) 970-1603

Nichole Halsey
Email: nhalsey@hach.com

Phone: (717) 695-9590

Tod Campbell
Email:  todcampbell@yahoo.com

Phone: (978) 388-7888

Mike Winslow
Email:  mikew@Ilakechamplaincommittee.org

Phone: (802) 658-1461

Judy Westrick
Email:  jwestrick@Issu.edu

Phone: (906) 635-2165

Eric Howe
Email:  ehowe®@Icbp.org
(802) 372-3213
Bill Howland

Email:

Phone:

whowland@Icbp.org

Phone: (802)372-3213

Greg Woods
Email:  woodsg@lincolntown.org

Phone: (781) 259-8997

Marie Esten
Email: marieesten@loonenvironmental.com

Phone: (401) 433-2684

Anne Carroll
Email: anne.carroll@state.ma.us

Phone: (617)626-1395

Joan Beskenis

Email:  joan.beskenis@state.ma.us
Phone: (508) 767-2794

Tess Burdin

Email:  tess.burdin@state.ma.us
Phone: (978) 242-1317



Jenna Kotuli
Email:  jenna.kotuli@state.ma.us
Phone: (978) 242-1366

Edward Kunce
edward.kunce@state.ma.us
(617) 292-5897

Diane Manganaro

Email:  diane.manganaro@state.ma.us
(617) 556-1158

Ronnie Stoner

Phone:

Email: ron.stoner@state.ma.us
Phone: (978) 242-1317

Jean Tang

Email:  jean.tang@state.ma.us
Phone: (978) 242-1317

George Zoto
Email:  george.zoto@state.ma.us

Phone: (508) 946-2820

Stephanie Bozigian-Merrick
Email:  stephanie.bozigian-merrick@state.ma.us
(413) 586-7525

Vanessa Yandell

Phone:
Email:  vanessa.yandell@state.ma.us

Phone: (617) 624-5757

Roger Frymire
Email: ramjet@alum.mit.edu

Phone: (617) 492-0180

Cheryl Wood
Email: cwood@manchesternh.gov

Phone: (603) 624-6482

Roy Bouchard
Email:  roy.bouchard@maine.gov

Phone: (207) 485-5705

Susan Breau-Kelley
Email: sbreau@mainerwa.org
(207) 841-3722

Alexander Wong

Phone:
Email:  awong@mainerwa.org

Phone: (207) 841-9488

Ruth Clay
Email:  rclay@cityofmelrose.org

Phone: (781) 979-4133

Katrina Sukola
Email:  katrina@mysticriver.org

Phone: (781) 316-3438

Jessica Cajigas

Email:  jcajigas@neiwpcc.org
Phone: (978) 323-7929

Beth Card

Email:  bcard@neiwpcc.org
Phone: (978) 323-7929

Michele Piazza

Email:  mpiazza@neiwpcc.org
Phone: (978) 323-7929

Kerry Strout

Email:  kstrout@neiwpcc.org
Phone: (978)323-7929

Karro Frost
Email:  kfrost@neeinc.com

Phone: (413) 658-2054

Jody Connor
Email:  jody.connor@des.nh.gov
(603) 271-3414

Teresa Ptak

Phone:
Email:  teresa.ptak@des.nh.gov
(603) 271-8803

Pierce Rigrod

Phone:

Email:  pierce.rigrod@des.nh.gov
Phone: (603)271-0688

Paul Susca

Email:  paul.susca@des.nh.gov
Phone:  (603) 271-7061

Mark Hutchins
Email: mhutchins@normandeau.com

Phone: (603) 472-5191

Christine Chisholm
Email: equitouch@comcast.net

Phone: (978) 758-0851

Xiaodan Ruan
Email: X.ruan@neu.edu

Phone: (857) 719-3881

Scott Kishbaugh
Email:  sakishba@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Phone: (518)402-8286

James Hyde

Email:  jbhO1@health.state.ny.us

Phone: (518)402-7711

Gregg Recer

Email:  gmrO5@health.state.ny.us
Phone: (518)402-7820

Eric Wiegert

Email:  ejw05@health.state.ny.us
Phone: (518) 402-7600

Kristen Husson
Email:  kristen.husson@oprhp.state.ny.us

Phone: (518)473-0292

Daniel Kusnierz
Email:  dan.kusnierz@penobscotnation.org

Phone: (207) 817-7361

Jan Paul

Email jan.paul@penobscotnation.org
Phone: (207) 817-7382

Angie Reed

Email:  angie.reed@penobscotnation.org
Phone: (207) 817-7360

Michael Doyle
Email:  md@ppsystems.com

Phone: (978) 834-0505

Brian Zalewsky
Email:  brian.zalewsky@dem.ri.gov

Phone: (401) 222-4700

June Swallow
Email:  june.swallow@health.ri.gov

Phone: (401) 222-7790

Lilian Busse
Email:  Ibusse@waterboards.ca.gov

Phone: (858) 736-7332

Louis Soracco
Email: lou.soracco@stantec.com

Phone: (978) 577-1437

Greg Boyer
Email:  glboyer@esf.edu
Phone: (315) 470-6825

Rebecca Weidman
Email:  rebecca.weidman@cadmusgroup.com

Phone: (617) 673-7158

Robert Desmarais

Email:  rob@amesburyma.gov
Phone: (978) 388-8116

Jeff Mason

Email jeff@amesburyma.gov
Phone: (978) 388-0853

John Morris

Email:  morrisi@amesburyma.gov
Phone: (978) 388-8134

Thomas Rogers
Email:  tom@amesburyma.gov

Phone: (978) 388-0853

Thomas Carbone
Email:  tcarbone@andoverma.gov

Phone: (978) 326-8295

Dale Saad
Email:  dale.saad@town.barnstable.ma.us

Phone: (508) 790-6400




Chris Miller
Email cmiller@town.brewster.ma.us
Phone: (508) 896-4546

Robert Duncanson
Email: rduncanson@chatham-ma.gov

Phone: (508) 945-5165

o
=
2,
[
o
c
=
3
(]
=4

Email:  craigdurrett@ci.derry.nh.us

Phone: (603)432-6144

Kristin McRae
Email:  kmcrae@town.lynnfield.ma.us

Phone: (781) 334-9481

Daniel Leonard
Email: dleonard@meredithnh.org

Phone: (603)279-3046

John Bonanno
jrbonanno@ci.methuen.ma.us
(978) 983-8655

William DePardo

Email:

Phone:

wvdepardo@ci.methuen.ma.us
(978) 983-8655
Brian LaGrasse

Phone:
Email:  bjlagrasse@ci.methuen.ma.us

Phone: (978) 983-8655

Christopher Collins
Email:  ccollins@pwsb.org

Phone: (401) 729-5020

Lisa Cullity
Email:  lcullity@townofpembrokemass.org

Phone: (781)293-2718

°
o
=
hj
@,
S
w
=

Email:  ppisinski@southboroughma.com

Phone: (508) 481-3013

Dennis Clark
Email: dclark@southwickma.net
(413) 596-6907

Thomas FitzGerald

Email:

Phone:

tfitzgerald@southwickma.net

Phone: (413)569-1212

m
3
E

[
Q
<
Po)
= ®
(o]
=
o
c
»
(]

boh@templeton.org

Phone: (978)939-2377

-
o

=

=

o

)

£

o

3

Email:  jcoulon@topsfield-ma.gov

Phone: (978) 887-1520

Julia Junghanns
Email:  jjunghanns@wayland.ma.us

Phone: (508) 358-3617

Beth Ann Boles
Email: boles.b@westonmass.org

Phone: (781) 786-5030

Jim Haney
Email:  jfhaney@unh.edu
(603) 862-2105

Amanda Murby

Phone:

Email:  mana.murby@gmail.com

Phone: (603) 862-2105

Danielle Birmingham

Email:  dbirmingham@my.uri.edu
Phone: (518) 598-2862

Cindy Chu

Email:  cindy.chu2009@gmail.com
Phone: (401) 874-2905

Linda Green

Email:  Igreen@uri.edu

Phone: (401) 874-2905

Elizabeth Herron
Email: emh@uri.edu

Phone: (401) 874-4552

Nancy McNally
Email:  nancy.l.mcnally@usace.army.mil

Phone: (978) 318-8161

William Sweet
Email:  wgs5@cdc.gov

Phone: (617)918-1490

Jane Downing

Email:  downing.jane@epa.gov
Phone: (617)918-1571

Neil Handler

Email:  handler.neil@epa.gov
Phone: (617)918-1334

Doug Heath

Email:  heath.doug@epa.gov
Phone: (617)918-1334

John Kiddon

Email:  kiddin.john@epa.gov
Phone:

Maureen McClelland
Email:  mcclelland.maureen@epa.gov
(617) 918-1334

Bryan Milstead

Phone:

Email:  milstead.bryan@epa.gov
Phone:

Toby Stover

Email:  stover.toby@epa.gov
Phone: (617) 918-1604

Ellen Weitzler
Email:  weitzler.ellen@epa.gov

Phone: (617)918-1582

Thomas Faber
faber.tom@epa.gov
(617) 918-8672
Elizabeth McCarthy

Email:  mccarthy.liz@epa.gov
Phone: (617)918-8353

Hilary Snook

Email:  snook.hilary@epa.gov
Phone: (617)918-8670

Denise Argue
Email:  dmargue@usgs.gov
(603) 226-7833

Karen Beaulieu

Phone:

Email:  kmbeauli@usgs.gov
Phone: (860)291-6756
James Coles

Email:  jcoles@usgs.gov
Phone: (603)226-7845

Kenneth Toppin
Email:  ktoppin@comcast.net
(602) 226-7808

Marcus Waldron

Phone:

Email:  mwaldron@usgs.gov

Phone: (508) 490-5049

Angela Shambaugh
Email:  angela.shambaugh@state.vt.us

Phone: (802) 241-3413

Heather Campbell
Email: heather.campbell@state.vt.us

Phone: (802) 241-3717

Linda Boccuzzo

Email: Linda.Boccuzzo@ahs.state.vt.us
Phone: (802) 865-7737

Gail Center

Email: Gail.Center@ahs.state.vt.us
Phone: (802) 863-7233

Liz Royer
Email:  Iroyer@vtruralwater.org
Phone: (802) 734-3832

Rodney Pingree
Email: rodney.pingree@state.vt.us

Phone:  (802) 241-3418

Ellen Braun-Howland
ebh02@health.state.ny.us
(518) 473-7925

Erin DeConno

Email:
Phone:
Email:  twiss@wadsworth.org

Phone: (518) 474-6389




Ken Wagner
Email:  kjwagner@charter.net
Phone: (413)219-8071

Christine Murphy
Email:  cmurphy@rwaa.us
Phone: (518) 346-0225

Mindy Richlen

Email: mrichlen@whoi.edu
Phone: (508) 289-2552
Juliette Smith

Email:  jlsmith@whoi.edu
Phone: (508) 289-2948

Mary Rogalski
Email:  mary.rogalski@yale.edu
Phone: (804) 399-1016

Robert Ellison

Email:  rellison@ysi.com
Phone: (508) 748-0366
Barrett Gaylord

Email:  bgaylord@ysi.com
Phone: (914) 260-6085



